Public Access to Court Information - Case Search

Case Number: P-1300-CR-201901500

Title: STATE OF ARIZONA VS ROBERT THOMAS THOMPSON
Court: Yavapai County Superior
Judge:

search for case minutes

Category:
Filing Date:
Disposition Date:

TEST
12/12/2019

3/1/2021

STATE OF ARIZONA PLAINTIFF - P1

Date of Birth: 01/1753

ROBERT THOMAS THOMPSON DEFENDANT - D1
Citation Count Description
NARCOTIC DRUG-POSSESS/USE
DANGEROUS DRUG-POSS/USE

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-POSSESS/USE

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-POSSESS/USE

A WN PP

Disp. Date

7/16/2020
3/1/2021

7/16/2020
7/16/2020

Date of Birth: 02/1984

Disposition

Court Dismissal
Guilty

Court Dismissal
Court Dismissal

Date Description

6/12/2025 ESCHEAT NOTICE GENERATED

6/9/2025 ESCHEAT CANDIDATE IDENTIFIED

5/4/2023 RECALL FROM OLCP

5/4/2023 ORDER: TERMINATE / DISCHARGE PROBATION

5/3/2023 PETITION: TERMINATE / DISCHARGE PROBATION

5/1/2023 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
4/1/2023 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
3/1/2023 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
2/2/2023 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
1/2/2023 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
12/2/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
11/2/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
10/2/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
9/2/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
8/2/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
71212022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
6/2/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
5/3/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
4/20/2022 OLCP POST DISPOSITION AUTO SEND

4/3/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
3/3/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
213/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
1/3/2022 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by $ 65.00.
11/22/2021 PETITION: Modify Conditions of Probation

11/2/2021 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by $ 65.00.
10/2/2021 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by $ 65.00.
9/2/2021 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by $ 65.00.
8/2/2021 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by $ 65.00.
713/2021 PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by $ 65.00.
4/29/2021 PETITION: Modify Conditions of Probation

3/1/2021 CONDITIONS: Conditions of Probation - Additional

3/1/2021 CONDITIONS: Conditions of Supervised Probation

3/1/2021 Minute Entry: Disposition

Party
D1
D1
D1

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1


javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$gvCaseInfo$ctl02$lbMinutes','')
https://apps.azcourts.gov/publicaccess/courtinfo.aspx?id=12

3/1/2021
3/1/2021
1/25/2021
12/21/2020
12/21/2020
12/21/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/30/2020
11/16/2020
11/16/2020
11/9/2020
11/9/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
11/6/2020
10/28/2020
10/28/2020
8/26/2020
8/26/2020
8/26/2020
7/31/2020
7/21/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/16/2020
7/15/2020
7/15/2020
6/4/2020
6/4/2020
5/29/2020
4/23/2020
4/21/2020
3/24/2020
3/19/2020
2/27/2020
2/25/2020
2/20/2020
2/20/2020
2/14/2020
2/14/2020
1/24/2020
1/24/2020
1/23/2020
1/23/2020
1/22/2020

NOTICE: RIGHT TO REVIEW AFTER CONVICTION

REPORT: DPS Disposition

MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING

MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING

NOTICE: OF FILING

ORDER: Continuing

MinuteEntry event for MINUTE ENTRY: ADMISSION

ORDER: SETTING DISPOSITION HEARING

MinuteEntry event for MINUTE ENTRY: ADMISSION

MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING

ORDER: Continuing

MINUTE ENTRY: ARRAIGNMENT ON PETITION TO REVOKE
ORDER: SETTING

CERTIFICATE: TRANSMITTAL

MinuteEntry event for MINUTE ENTRY: INITIAL APPEARANCE
ORDER: SETTING

WARRANT: ARRESTED - POST ADJUDICATION
MISCELLANEOUS: Miscellaneous

ORDER: Reassignment of Judge

PETITION: Revoke Probation

WARRANT: ISSUED

WARRANT: ORDERED

ADRS SUCCESSFUL

CERTIFICATE: SECRETARY OF STATE

CONDITIONS: Conditions of Supervised Probation

MINUTE ENTRY: SENTENCING

NOTICE: RIGHT TO REVIEW AFTER CONVICTION

REPORT: DPS Disposition

Scheduled Court Date on 7/16/2020 8:00:00 AM with appearance
Scheduled Court Date on 7/16/2020 8:00:00 AM with appearance
ORDER: Continuing Sentencing

MINUTE ENTRY: SENTENCING CONTINUED

REPORT: DPS Disposition

ORDER: Continuing Sentencing

MOTION: Continue

ORDER: Continuing

MOTION: Continue

ORDER: Continuing Sentencing

MOTION: Continue

ORDER: Continuing Sentencing

MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING

Scheduling event generated for Rescheduling @ 2/14/2020 2:27
Scheduling event generated for Rescheduling @ 2/14/2020 2:27
Scheduling event generated for SCHEDULED CASE @ 1/24/2020 10
Scheduling event generated for SCHEDULED CASE @ 1/24/2020 10
ORDER: SETTING SENTENCING

MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING

MOTION: Continue

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
P1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
P1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
P1
P1
D1
D1
D1
D1



12/17/2019 NOTICE: Appearance D1

12/12/2019 PLEA AGREEMENT: PLEAAGREEMENT D1
12/12/2019 ORDER: SETTING SENTENCING D1
12/12/2019 MISCELLANEOUS: Disclosure / Supplemental Disclosure D1
12/12/2019 Minute Entry: Early Disposition Court D1
12/12/2019 Minute Entry: Change of Plea D1
12/12/2019 CHARGING DOCUMENT: Information D1
12/12/2019 CERTIFICATE: TRANSMITTAL D1

Document Search

For access to criminal and civil court documents in the Superior Court visit the eAccess portal.
For more information about the eAccess portal please visit: https://www.azcourts.gov/eaccess.

NOTES:

Internet Explorer 10 Users: Case details will not display properly unless you switch to Compatibility View. How?

The following case types are excluded from search results: sealed cases, cases involving Orders of Protection, mental health and probate cases, victim and
witness data. Juvenile incorrigible/delinquency case information also cannot be viewed on this website; however other types of cases in which juveniles are parties,
such as traffic cases, may be displayed. Certain administrative functions carried out by superior court clerk's offices in each county are not included in this website,
such as passport application processing and private process server registration. Charges stemming from local ordinance violations are not included.

Please be aware of the following limitations of the case records displayed:

i¢ Y2 The information may not be a current, accurate, or complete record of the case.

¢ % The information is subject to change at any time.

¢ % The information is not the official record of the court.

¢ % Not all cases from a participating court may be included.

¢ Y2 The information should not be used as a substitute for a thorough background search of official public records.

The user is responsible for verifying information provided on this website against official court information filed at the court of record. Use of this website
shall indicate agreement by the user that the Arizona judiciary, including its courts, divisions, officers, and employees, shall not be liable for any loss, consequence, or
damage resulting directly or indirectly from the use of any of the information available through this website and that the Arizona judiciary does not provide any
warranty, express or implied, that the information provided is accurate, current, correct, or complete.

Data available on this web site is updated frequently and can be provided via electronic media for an annual subscription fee. If interested, please Contact Us.

Case info is updated on this website weekly. Information is updated each Friday to reflect case information through the Wednesday of the same week.


https://eaccess.azcourts.gov/#/
https://www.azcourts.gov/eaccess
http://windows.microsoft.com/en-us/internet-explorer/use-compatibility-view#ie=ie-10
https://apps.azcourts.gov/publicaccess/contactsupp.aspx

