# **Public Access to Court Information - Case Search**

### **Case Information**

Case Number:	P-1300-CR-201901500	search for case minute	S
Title:	STATE OF ARIZONA VS ROBERT THOMAS THOMPSON	Category:	TEST
Court:	Yavapai County Superior	Filing Date:	12/12/2019
Judge:		Disposition Date:	3/1/2021

STATE OF	STATE OF ARIZONA PLAINTIFF - P1 Date of Birth: 01/175			
ROBERT THOMAS THOMPSON DEFENDANT - D1			Date of Birth: 02/1984	
Citation	Count	Description	Disp. Date	Disposition
	1	NARCOTIC DRUG-POSSESS/USE	7/16/2020	Court Dismissal
	2	DANGEROUS DRUG-POSS/USE	3/1/2021	Guilty
	3	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-POSSESS/USE	7/16/2020	Court Dismissal
	4	DRUG PARAPHERNALIA-POSSESS/USE	7/16/2020	Court Dismissal

# Case Activity

Date	Description	Party
6/12/2025	ESCHEAT NOTICE GENERATED	D1
6/9/2025	ESCHEAT CANDIDATE IDENTIFIED	D1
5/4/2023	RECALL FROM OLCP	D1
5/4/2023	ORDER: TERMINATE / DISCHARGE PROBATION	
5/3/2023	PETITION: TERMINATE / DISCHARGE PROBATION	D1
5/1/2023	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
4/1/2023	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
3/1/2023	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
2/2/2023	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
1/2/2023	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
12/2/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
11/2/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
10/2/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
9/2/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
8/2/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
7/2/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
6/2/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
5/3/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
4/20/2022	OLCP POST DISPOSITION AUTO SEND	D1
4/3/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
3/3/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
2/3/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
1/3/2022	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 851323 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
11/22/2021	PETITION: Modify Conditions of Probation	D1
11/2/2021	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
10/2/2021	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
9/2/2021	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
8/2/2021	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
7/3/2021	PROBATION Accrual: Receivable 833898 Increased by \$ 65.00.	D1
4/29/2021	PETITION: Modify Conditions of Probation	D1
3/1/2021	CONDITIONS: Conditions of Probation - Additional	D1
3/1/2021	CONDITIONS: Conditions of Supervised Probation	D1
3/1/2021	Minute Entry: Disposition	D1

3/1/2021	NOTICE: RIGHT TO REVIEW AFTER CONVICTION	D1
3/1/2021	REPORT: DPS Disposition	D1
1/25/2021	MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING	D1
12/21/2020	MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING	D1
12/21/2020	NOTICE: OF FILING	D1
12/21/2020	ORDER: Continuing	D1
11/30/2020	MinuteEntry event for MINUTE ENTRY: ADMISSION	D1
11/30/2020	ORDER: SETTING DISPOSITION HEARING	D1
11/30/2020	MinuteEntry event for MINUTE ENTRY: ADMISSION	P1
11/16/2020	MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING	D1
11/16/2020	ORDER: Continuing	D1
11/9/2020	MINUTE ENTRY: ARRAIGNMENT ON PETITION TO REVOKE	D1
11/9/2020	ORDER: SETTING	D1
11/6/2020	CERTIFICATE: TRANSMITTAL	D1
11/6/2020	MinuteEntry event for MINUTE ENTRY: INITIAL APPEARANCE	D1
11/6/2020	ORDER: SETTING	D1
11/6/2020	WARRANT: ARRESTED - POST ADJUDICATION	D1
10/28/2020	MISCELLANEOUS: Miscellaneous	D1
10/28/2020	ORDER: Reassignment of Judge	D1
8/26/2020	PETITION: Revoke Probation	D1
8/26/2020	WARRANT: ISSUED	D1
8/26/2020	WARRANT: ORDERED	D1
7/31/2020	ADRS SUCCESSFUL	D1
7/21/2020	CERTIFICATE: SECRETARY OF STATE	D1
7/16/2020	CONDITIONS: Conditions of Supervised Probation	D1
7/16/2020	MINUTE ENTRY: SENTENCING	D1
7/16/2020	NOTICE: RIGHT TO REVIEW AFTER CONVICTION	D1
7/16/2020	REPORT: DPS Disposition	D1
7/15/2020	Scheduled Court Date on 7/16/2020 8:00:00 AM with appearance	D1
7/15/2020	Scheduled Court Date on 7/16/2020 8:00:00 AM with appearance	P1
6/4/2020	ORDER: Continuing Sentencing	D1
6/4/2020	MINUTE ENTRY: SENTENCING CONTINUED	D1
5/29/2020	REPORT: DPS Disposition	D1
4/23/2020	ORDER: Continuing Sentencing	D1
4/21/2020	MOTION: Continue	D1
3/24/2020	ORDER: Continuing	D1
3/19/2020	MOTION: Continue	D1
2/27/2020	ORDER: Continuing Sentencing	D1
2/25/2020	MOTION: Continue	D1
2/20/2020	ORDER: Continuing Sentencing	D1
2/20/2020	MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING	D1
2/14/2020	Scheduling event generated for Rescheduling @ 2/14/2020 2:27	D1
2/14/2020	Scheduling event generated for Rescheduling @ 2/14/2020 2:27	P1
1/24/2020	Scheduling event generated for SCHEDULED CASE @ 1/24/2020 10	P1
1/24/2020	Scheduling event generated for SCHEDULED CASE @ 1/24/2020 10	D1
1/23/2020	ORDER: SETTING SENTENCING	D1
1/23/2020	MINUTE ENTRY: HEARING	D1
1/22/2020	MOTION: Continue	D1

12/17/2019	NOTICE: Appearance	D1
12/12/2019	PLEA AGREEMENT: PLEA AGREEMENT	D1
12/12/2019	ORDER: SETTING SENTENCING	D1
12/12/2019	MISCELLANEOUS: Disclosure / Supplemental Disclosure	D1
12/12/2019	Minute Entry: Early Disposition Court	D1
12/12/2019	Minute Entry: Change of Plea	D1
12/12/2019	CHARGING DOCUMENT: Information	D1
12/12/2019	CERTIFICATE: TRANSMITTAL	D1

### **Document Search**

For access to criminal and civil court documents in the Superior Court visit the eAccess portal. For more information about the eAccess portal please visit: https://www.azcourts.gov/eaccess.

#### NOTES:

## Internet Explorer 10 Users: Case details will not display properly unless you switch to Compatibility View. How?

The following case types are excluded from search results: sealed cases, cases involving Orders of Protection, mental health and probate cases, victim and witness data. Juvenile incorrigible/delinquency case information also cannot be viewed on this website; however other types of cases in which juveniles are parties, such as traffic cases, may be displayed. Certain administrative functions carried out by superior court clerk's offices in each county are not included in this website, such as passport application processing and private process server registration. Charges stemming from local ordinance violations are not included.

### Please be aware of the following limitations of the case records displayed:

- آذي⁄ The information may not be a current, accurate, or complete record of the case.
- ϊ¿½ The information is subject to change at any time.
- آذً 1/2 The information is not the official record of the court.
- īడ్ 1/2 Not all cases from a participating court may be included.
- ϊζ<sup>1</sup>/2 The information should not be used as a substitute for a thorough background search of official public records.

The user is responsible for verifying information provided on this website against official court information filed at the court of record. Use of this website shall indicate agreement by the user that the Arizona judiciary, including its courts, divisions, officers, and employees, shall not be liable for any loss, consequence, or damage resulting directly or indirectly from the use of any of the information available through this website and that the Arizona judiciary does not provide any warranty, express or implied, that the information provided is accurate, current, correct, or complete.

Data available on this web site is updated frequently and can be provided via electronic media for an annual subscription fee. If interested, please Contact Us.

Case info is updated on this website weekly. Information is updated each Friday to reflect case information through the Wednesday of the same week.